Filter Type
SFJGC
Feedthrough EMI Filter Datasheet
(¼-28 UNF Thread (5.08mm A/F) : 9.78mm Round Head )
 Electrical Details
 Electrical Configuration C Filter
 Capacitance Measurement @ 1000hr Point
 Current Rating 15A

1
0
M
H
z
1
0
0
M
H
z
1
G
H
z
SFJGC3K00101MC  100pF C0G 3kV* 3.75kV     4 22
SFJGC3K00151MC  150pF C0G 3kV* 3.75kV     7 25
SFJGC3K00221MC  220pF C0G 3kV* 3.75kV     10 29
SFJGC2K00331MC  330pF C0G 2kV* 2.5kV     13 33
SFJGC2K00471MC  470pF C0G 2kV* 2.5kV    1 16 35
SFJGC2K00681MC  680pF C0G 2kV* 2.5kV    2 19 39
SFJGC2K00102MC  1.0nF C0G 2kV* 2.5kV    4 23 41
SFJGC2K00152MX  1.5nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV    7 26 45
SFJGC2K00222MX  2.2nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV    10 30 50
SFJGC2K00332MX  3.3nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV    13 33 52
SFJGC2K00472MX  4.7nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV   1 16 36 55
SFJGC2K00682MX  6.8nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV   2 19 39 57
SFJGC2K00103MX  10nF X7R 2kV* 2.5kV   4 22 41 60
SFJGC1K00153MX  15nF X7R 1kV* 1.5kV   7 25 44 62
SFJGC1K00223MX  22nF X7R 1kV* 1.5kV   10 29 46 65
SFJGC1K00333MX  33nF X7R 1kV* 1.5kV   13 33 48 68
SFJGC1K00473MX  47nF X7R 1kV* 1.5kV  1 16 35 50 70
SFJGC1K00683MX  68nF X7R 1kV* 1.5k  V  2 19 39 54 >70
SFJGC5000104MX  100nF X7R 500* 750  4 22 41 57 >70
SFJGC5000154MX  150nF X7R 500* 750  7 25 45 60 >70
SFJGC5000224MX  220nF X7R 500* 750  10 29 49 62 >70
SFJGC5000334MX  330nF X7R 500* 750  13 33 52 66 >70
SFJGC5000474MX  470nF X7R 500 750 1 16 35 55 68 >70
SFJGC3000684MX  680nF X7R 300 600 2 19 38 58 70 >70
SFJGC2000105MX  1.0F X7R 200 500 4 22 41 61 >70 >70
SFJGC1000155MX  1.5F X7R 100 250 7 25 45 64 >70 >70
SFJGC1000225MX  2.2F X7R 100 250 10 29 48 66 >70 >70
SFJGC0500335MX
0
 =
 N